Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

1
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Name
Scot Eisenman
Joshua Sampson
Chris Forehand
Kenny Fike
Kyle Croatti
James Sydenstricker
Daniel Franklin
Travis Bray
Dallas Sullivan
Matthew Murzyn
Meaghan Martinez

2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Sponsor

Overall Finish List

Short Open

Time

Male

1:53:19.73
2:02:57.77
2:09:19.78
2:11:08.28
2:18:45.19
2:20:52.55
2:22:58.52
2:39:18.77
2:52:53.12
3:25:33.85
3:54:00.53

03/18/2023 03:35:19



2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Race Date
March 18, 2023 Overall Finish List
Short Masters (40-49) Female
Overall Name Sponsor Bib No Time
1 Jacqueline Maney 1034 2:35:06.34
2 Monica Strother 1051 2:39:39.75
3 Kiristi Harding 1023 3:10:51.87

2 03/18/2023 03:35:19



2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Race Date
March 18, 2023 Overall Finish List
Short Masters (40-49) Male
Overall Name Sponsor Bib No Time
1 Obed Brown 1067 2:15:07.80
2 Kenneth Wilson 1062 2:24:51.34
3 Shannon Merritt 1036 2:49:59.62

3 03/18/2023 03:35:19



Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

1
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Name
Jennifer Brooks
Gloria Bermudez-Bly
Daniela Di lorio
Sheila Owens
Carrie Johnston
Lori Groat

2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Sponsor

Overall Finish List
Short Grand Masters (50-59)

Female

Time
2:35:38.96
2:36:04.34
2:50:58.36
2:52:03.62
3:34:19.58
3:39:06.99

03/18/2023 03:35:19



Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall
1
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Name
Tom Redpath
Josh Taube
Mike Vanwormer

Christopher Prescott

Micheal Taber
Anthony Ruiz
Keith English
Alan Como
Brian Mronzinski
Wayne Strother
Stephen Moody
Scott Covell

Jay Brindley
Daniel Murzyn
Christopher Groat

2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Sponsor

Overall Finish List

Short Grand Masters (50-59)

Male

Time
2:02:02.12
2:02:54.52
2:03:42.48
2:14:59.52
2:17:10.80
2:18:10.57
2:35:04.45
2:35:48.26
2:36:51.96
2:46:11.87
2:51:36.65
2:52:59.88
2:53:00.61
3:02:25.43
3:39:06.73

03/18/2023 03:35:19



Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

1
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Name
Robert Walker
Timothy Minish
David Whittington
Rick Bringger
Ralph Feltman
Glen Grant
Ben Chancey
Robert Harden

2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Sponsor

Overall Finish List

Short Ultra Masters (60+)

Male

Time
2:19:36.69
2:23:13.53
2:34:59.78
3:02:46.65
3:09:30.91
3:09:32.34
3:31:15.21
3:44:51.33

03/18/2023 03:35:19



Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

1
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Name
Joel Beck
Douglas Gibbs
Brett Liles
Jason Cawby
Randall Tilson

2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Sponsor

Overall Finish List

Short Clydesdale

Male

Time
2:17:11.80
2:35:48.64
2:46:33.58
2:47:45.95
2:55:45.75

03/18/2023 03:35:19



2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Race Date
March 18, 2023 Overall Finish List
Short Single Speed Male
Overall Name Sponsor Bib No Time
1 Derrick Hogan 1025 3:09:05.17

8 03/18/2023 03:35:19



2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Race Date
March 18, 2023 Overall Finish List
Short Junior Female
Overall Name Sponsor Bib No Time
1 Hope Hogan 1024 3:09:04.55
2 Sofia Franklin 1020 3:19:40.40

9 03/18/2023 03:35:19



Race Date
March 18, 2023

Overall

1
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Name
Braden Ruiz
Nathan Liechty
Tyler Murzyn
Henry Mrozinski
Fischer Grant
Drew Roberts

2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race
Overall Finish List

Sponsor

Short Junior

10

Male

Time
2:25:34.82
3:01:38.99
3:01:40.65
3:02:02.32
3:09:32.35
3:19:18.19

03/18/2023 03:35:20



2023 Scratch Ankle Gravel Race

Race Date
March 18, 2023 Overall Finish List
Short Hero (70+) Male
Overall Name Sponsor Bib No Time
1 Mike Mihalcik 1037 3:30:53.95

11 03/18/2023 03:35:20



